Troup County Parks & Recreation Commission
6/7 YR. OLD FLAG FOOTBALL
REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

2024
Day/Date Visitors Home Time Field
Mon., Sept. 23™ Saints v/s Rams 6:00 HC#5
Eagles v/s Bengals 7:00 HC#5
Tue., Sept. 24™ Broncos v/s Bills 6:00 HC #5
Rams v/s 49'ers 7.00 HC#5
Sat., Sept. 28™ 49'ers v/s Browns 11:00  Hog.
Mon., Sept. 30™ Eagles v/s Bills 6:00 HC #5
Vikings v/s Chiefs 7:.00 HC#5
Bengals v/s Browns 7:00  Hog.

**xxx*XEq|| Break****** Oct. 4’rh _7‘rh
Breast Cancer Awareness Weeklll Everyone Wear Your Pink To Support The Fight

Tue., Oct. 1¢ Chiefs v/s 49'ers 6:00 HC#5
Bills v/s Rams 7:.00 HC#5
Thurs., Oct. 3™ Saints v/s Broncos 6:00 HC#5
Chiefs v/s Eagles 7:00 HC#5
Tue., Oct. 8™ Bengals v/s Rams 6:00 HC #5
49'ers v/s Saints 7:00 HC#5
Thurs., Oct. 10™ Chiefs v/s Broncos 6:00 HC#5
Bengals v/s Bills 7:00 HC#5
Sat., Oct 12t Vikings v/s Browns 11:00  Hog.
Mon., Oct. 14 Rams v/s 49'ers 6:00 HC#5
Vikings v/s Eagles 7:00 HC#5
Tue., Oct. 15th Broncos v/s Browns 7:00 Hog.
Thurs., Oct. 17T Saints v/s Chiefs 6:00 HC #5
Bengals v/s Vikings 7:00 HC#5
Mon., Oct. 21¢ Bills v/s Browns 6:00 Hog.
Tue., Oct. 22™ Eagles v/s Saints 6:00 HC #5

Broncos v/s Vikings 7:00 HC#5



***Winter Registration Begins October 14th***

***www.trouprec.org***

General Information

Games will consist of two (2) twenty-minute halves.

In the event of inclement weather, games will be played or canceled on a game-by-game basis
at the playing field as late as game time. To find out about cancellations or rainouts please call
The Troup County Parks & Recreation Information Line (706) 298-8888) or visit our website
at www.trouprec.org, but the variability of the weather and playing conditions makes it
necessary for players to come to the playing field to see if games are being played or
canceled.

+ Scores will not be kept.

+ Trophies will not be awarded.

Field Locations:

+ +

HC#4-HC#5 - George Harris Baseball Complex (131 Ragland Street) Field #4 or Field #5

Hog. Hendrix Stadium- 611 East Main Street 30230 Go to Hogansville on Hwy 29N. When you get to
the first red light turn right, continue across railroad tracks, the stadium is approximately 3 mi. on
your right.



